JE

Electric scissor lift pallet truck

1000 and 1500 kg

FEATURES

- Electrical lift and lowering

- Excellent stability for fast and effortless load
transport and lifting up to 800 mm height

- Reliable and high quality performance

- Maintenance-free battery
for convenient use

- Ergonomic handle

- German pump seals

- Low-profile frame

- Double cylinder

- External charger

Load capacit

Overall dimensions (LxW)
Min./max. height

Center of gravit

Lift height

Lowered fork height

Fork length

Fork width

Lifting speed without load
Lifting speed with 800 kg load
Lowering speed without load
Lowering speed with 800 kg load
Batter

Charger

Weight

kg
mm
mm

Ah/V
Ah/V

kg

1000

1590x520 1590x680

Cylinder head
connected to
a ball bearing

1000

IN OPTION
Auto-leveling photo-sensor

530/1250 530/1250 530/1250 530/1250

600
800
85
1140
520
13
18
34
12
70/12
10/12
140

600
800
85
1140
680

70/12
10/12
147

1500
1590 x 680
600
800
85
1100
680 EXISTS IN 1500,
- 1800 AND
) 2000 MM
i FORK LENGTH
70/12 Only in model
10/12 JE5210
157 CONTACT US

Photos and dimensions are not contractual. The manufacturer reserves the right to make any modification without notice.



