Photos and dimensions are not contractual. The manufacturer reserves the right to make any modification without notice.

JE

Electric scissor lift pallet truck 1000 and 1500 kg



Model		JE5210	JE6810	JE5215	JE6815
Load capacity	kg	1000	1000	1500	1500
Overall dimensions (LxW)	mm	1590 x 520	1590 x 680	1590 x 520	1590 x 680
Min./max. height	mm	530/1250	530/1250	530/1250	530/1250
Center of gravity	mm	600	600	600	600
Lift height	mm	800	800	800	800
Lowered fork height	mm	85	85	85	85
Fork length	mm	1140	1140	1100	1100
Fork width	mm	520	680	520	680
Lifting speed without load	S	13	-	13	-
Lifting speed with 800 kg load	S	18	-	18	-
Lowering speed without load	S	34	-	34	-
Lowering speed with 800 kg load	S	12	-	12	-
Battery	Ah/V	70/12	70/12	70/12	70/12
Charger	Ah/V	10/12	10/12	10/12	10/12
Weight	kg	140	147	149	157

EXISTS IN 1500, 1800 AND 2000 MM FORK LENGTH

Only in model JE5210 CONTACT US